LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDH Series
Rev V1.6 Date: 05/30/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

[White]200S [150, 180, 200W]
300S [240, 270, 300W] L1 [LIFUD]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LHBDH-SW3C300S-BML1WH
Project
Type                                                      Date
LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDH Series
Rev V1.6 Date: 05/30/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model LHBDH-SW3C120S-BMS1WH LHBDH-SW3C200S-BMS1WH LHBDH-SW3C300S-BML1WH
PHOTOMETRIC
Lumens 13000, 16300, 19500 23250, 27900, 31000 39120, 44000, 49000
Efficacy (max.) 163 lm/W 155 lm/W 163 lm/W
CCT 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, Selectable CCT
Beam Angle 90° x 90°
CRI 80+
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 80W, 100W, 120W 150W, 180W, 200W 240W, 270W, 300W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 665/830/1000mA 1.2/1.5/1.7A 2.0/2.2/2.5A
347 VAC 230/285/345mA 430/515/575mA 690/775/860mA
Operating Voltage 120–347 VAC
Power Factor ≥ 0.9
Dimming 0–10V (0-100%)
Surge Protection L/N-PE, L-N: 6kV
MECHANICAL
Product Material Aluminum Housing, Polycarbonate Lens
Finish White Powder Coat
Input Connection Pigtail
Wire Gauge 18AWG
LED Lifetime 50000 hours
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP69K
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Waterproof
Ambient Operating
Temperature3 -40 to 65°C (-40 to 149°F)
2Negates NSF/IP69K compliance.
30-60 °C (32-140 °F) with backup battery.
Model LHBDH-SW3C120S-BMS1WH LHBDH-SW3C200S-BMS1WH LHBDH-SW3C300S-BML1WH
Lumens S-70DJ31 S-T3Z5CT S-MG08NY
LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDH Series
Rev V1.6 Date: 05/30/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Dimensional Drawings
 2.41in
61.21mm
37in WIRE LENGTH 43in WIRE LENGTH
40in LENGTH
 13.82in
351.03mm
 16.82in
427.23mm
LHBDH-SW3C120S-BMS1WH
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White